Delfina Kup 2022
Ada, 6/8/2022

Disciplina 6
06/08/2022 - 10:56

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
15 - 16 godina

1. CSABI, Krisztina
2. ERSZENY, Petra

13 - 14 godina

1. MUT, Jana

2. TIL, Panna

3. KRSTIN, Eva
4. GANCOQV, Ana
5. SIMIC, Lea Lucija
6. STOKIC, Milica
7. DRK, Stasa

8. KIS, Anett

9. KHIDA, Kahina
10. BALINT, Minja
11. RADIVOJSA, Mina
12. TOTH, Barbara
13. SUMAN, Kira

14. DJERI, Iringo
DSQ ZLOKOLICA, Jelena

11 - 12 godina

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
KIMANI, Kimberly
PETROVIC, Ana
TEREK, Lila
NOVOVIC, Petra
SUDZUM, Marina
MILIC, Dunja
KERESI, Klaudia
TUTOROV, Stasa
KONSTATINOV, Olga
11. ORELJ, Sara

12. JOZO, Viktorija

13. MARTON, Reka

14. TRNIC, Lena

15. KATNIC, Dunja

16. SIVCEVIC, Sofija

17. LUUSA, Daniela

18. BRSTINA, Milica

©CoOoNoOOA~WNE

9 - 10 godina

HOLI, Virag

KRALJ, Lena

MIHAJLOVIC, Mia

SUPUT, Nina

KAMRAS, Ana
VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
TARBUK, Ana

KOVAC, Luca Helena
RADOI, Fani

=

©CoNO~WDN

GR.
06 Senta

07 Harkany SE

09 Spartak

08 SC Siklos

09  Proleter

09  Proleter

09 Spartak

08  Proleter

09 PK Arena 2015
08 SC Siklos

09 Kenya

09 Velika Kikinda
09 Velika Kikinda
09 SC Siklos

09 Delfin Ada

08 Delfin Ada

09 Vojvodina

10 Swim Star

10 Kenya

10  Proleter

10 Delfin Ada

10 Spartak

11  Vojvodina

10 Polet

10 Startna Kocka
11  Vojvodina

10 Velika Kikinda
11  Polet

10 Delfin Ada

11 Delfin Timisoara
10 Srem

11 Proleter

11  Proleter

11 Kenya

11  Proleter

13  Startna Kocka
12 Proleter

12  Spartak Prozivka
13 Proleter

13  Startna Kocka
12  Polet

12 Swim Star

13 Spartak Prozivka
12  Delfin Ada

Vreme Bodova

4062 375
4906 213
3905 422
4001 392
4032 383
4092 367
4122 359
4294 317
4299 316
4452 285
4476 280
4569 263
46.93 243
4815 225
5159 183
53.56 163
44.67

40.03 392
4242 329
4473 281
4485 278
4530 270
46,68 247
4722 238
4845 221
49.62 205
49.62 205
49.85 203
51.23 187
5257 173
5266 172
5321 166
5459 154
5534 148
5541 147
4786 229
49.34 209
49.89 202
5122 187
5262 172
53.45 164
5412 158
54.47 155
5471 153

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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Delfina Kup 2022

Ada, 6/8/2022

Disciplina 6, Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast, 9 - 10 godina

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
DSQ
DSQ

BAKO, Zsofia
JOKIC, Lena
BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
SARAPKA, Martina
SABO, Jovana
DRAGAS, Andelija
NADJ ABONJI, Lena
CVETICANIN, Marina
NADJ ABONJI, Leda
KRECEV, Nina
ZIGIC, Una

8 godina i mladi

NogA~wNE

TARBUK, Milica
OSACIK, Aliz
SIMIC, Lorena
FACOL, Leona
DULIC, Lenka
SUMAN, Mia
JOZO, Boglarka

G.R.

12
13
13
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
12

14
14
14
14
16
15
15

SC Siklos
Swim Star
Spartak
Spartak
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka
Delfin Ada
Swim Star
Delfin Ada
Proleter

Delfin Ada

Swim Star
Startna Kocka
Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak

Delfin Ada

Delfin Ada

Vreme Bodova

54.82
56.69
57.62
58.65
58.97
1:00.73
1:02.11
1:02.35
1:09.80
1:00.04
1:09.59

51.85
53.49
58.51
1:02.96
1:10.63
1:12.72
1:26.29

152
138
131
124
122
112
104
103

73

180
164
125
100
71
65
39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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